
 
EVENT B.R.A.C Lake Relays
 
Date  12-August-2023

Team Eureka Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8272 Augustus Barton 10.33 10.33
2 8091 Ben Mornane 19.44 9.11
3 8112 Benjamin Stevens 28.38 8.54
4 8242 Joshua Johnston 37.33 8.55
5 8187 Charlie Chandler 46.47 9.14
6 8117 Jordan Mayston 56.13 9.26

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7041 Nicholas Van Raaphorst 9.20 9.20
2 7011 David Grigg 19.03 9.43
3 7049 Ashley Rogers 28.37 9.34
4 7139 Ollie Burt 38.47 10.10
5 7262 Jesse Nankervis 48.42 9.55
6 7085 Ben Fahy 58.39 9.57

 
Team Wendouree Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9192 Jacob Cheesman 9.33 9.33



2 9031 Joshua Hawkes 18.40 9.07
3 9164 Zac Grainger 28.16 9.36
4 9199 Cody Torney 37.53 9.37
5 9194 Mitchell Korosec 47.49 9.56
6 9197 Marcus Downes 60.17 12.28

Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6223 Ryan Worn 9.58 9.58
2 6171 Oaklee Burge 19.51 9.53
3 6185 Mitch Murray 29.40 9.49
4 6188 Conrad Oberholzer 42.51 13.11
5 6182 Michael Evans-Barker 53.53 11.02
6 6015 Richard Cocks 65.00 11.07

 
Division 2 Men

Team Eureka Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8369 Tano Quach 10.04 10.04
2 8289 Ben Dykman 21.20 11.16
3 8077 Frank Shevlin 34.02 12.42
4 8002 Nathan Armstrong 46.46 12.44
5 8118 Cameron Snowden 57.30 10.44

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club



No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7275 Levi Hynes 10.05 10.05
2 7287 Rex Brennan 21.44 11.39
3 7307 Lachlan Anderson 32.47 11.03
4 7413 Dean Watts 45.36 12.49
5 7109 Samuel Blood 58.08 12.32

Division 3 Men

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7162 Brett Holloway 11.23 11.23
2 7045 Nicholas Burnett 24.56 13.33
3 7020 Jarrad Turnbull 36.45 11.49
4 7168 Leigh Hutchinson 47.37 10.52

Division 4 Men

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7026 Tim Hickingbotham 12.51 12.51
2 7136 Olivia Green 26.15 13.24
3 7028 Corrie Van Raaphorst 41.02 14.47

40+ Men



Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7177 Patrick O'Leary 13.25 13.25
2 7053 Andrew Blood 27.48 14.23
3 7015 Paul Hayes 46.54 19.06

 
50+ Men

Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6022 Vincent Duffy 12.26 12.26
2 6109 Kevin Ruddick 25.03 12.37
3 6193 Steve McCulloch 39.01 13.58

Team Wendouree Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9052 Phillip McLennan 13.04 13.04
2 9024 Neville Down 26.26 13.22
3 9050 Stephen Mclennan 39.09 12.43

U14 Boys

Team Eureka Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8216 Tom Goodson 10.34 10.34



2 8269 Duke Pilmore 22.45 12.11
3 8276 Archie Grant 33.09 10.24

 
Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7032 Lachlan Kramer 12.18 12.18
2 7284 Jaggar Mason 25.16 12.58
3 7107 Joss Ray 39.52 14.36

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7458 Huon Anderson 12.42 12.42
2 7242 Reuben Pougnault 27.28 14.46
3 7229 Jack Nankervis 42.41 15.13

Indiv
8281 Rye Hateley 13.58 13.58

Division 1 Women

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7261 Rose Ashman 10.08 10.08
2 7024 Aria Violini 20.50 10.42
3 7337 Erin Childs 32.14 11.24



4 7067 Eliza Lepair 44.11 11.57

Team Wendouree Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9172 Rosie Hunt 11.09 11.09
2 9195 Amali Torney 22.30 11.21
3 9032 Michelle Hawkes 34.39 12.09
4 9172 Rosie Hunt 46.25 11.46

  
Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 25

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6174 Kirstie Newcombe 15.48 15.48
2 6134 Anna Orr 30.32 14.44
3 6108 Kelly Ruddick 42.37 12.05
4 6025 Casey Farquhar 55.27 12.50

Division 2 Women

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7403 Sarah Watts 11.20 11.20
2 7046 Sarah Brennan 24.09 12.49
3 7370 Jean Flynn 36.17 12.08

 
Division 3 Women



Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7256 Bek Gleeson 11.58 11.58
2 7167 Chris Hutchinson 23.30 11.32
3 7271 Leah Moneghetti 36.45 13.15

 
Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7105 Belinda Mirabella 13.59 13.59
2 7056 Jodie Berrigan 28.44 14.45
3 7414 Erin Williams 42.25 13.41

U18 Girls

Team Eureka Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8176 Lucy Jones 10.23 10.23
2 8261 Lucy Goodson 23.32 13.09
3 8285 Katrina Prior 35.31 11.59

U16 Girls

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7202 Olivia Hickingbotham 11.14 11.14



2 7216 Leni Williams 22.57 11.43
3 7253 Bonnie Burt 34.25 11.28

Indiv
8292 Asha Wenzlick 16.03 16.03

Fastest Times Men

Place Name Time Club
1 8112 Benjamin Stevens 8.54 Eureka Athletic Club Open
2 8242 Joshua Johnston 8.55 Eureka Athletic Club U20
3 9031 Joshua Hawkes 9.07 Wendouree Athletic Club Open
4 8091 Ben Mornane 9.11 Eureka Athletic Club U20
5 8187 Charlie Chandler 9.14 Eureka Athletic Club U20
6 7041 Nicholas Van Raaphorst 9.20 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
7 8117 Jordan Mayston 9.26 Eureka Athletic Club Open
8 9192 Jacob Cheesman 9.33 Wendouree Athletic Club U18
9 7049 Ashley Rogers 9.34 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open

10 9164 Zac Grainger 9.36 Wendouree Athletic Club U18
11 9199 Cody Torney 9.37 Wendouree Athletic Club Open
12 7011 David Grigg 9.43 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
13 6185 Mitch Murray 9.49 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
14 6171 Oaklee Burge 9.53 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club U16
15 7262 Jesse Nankervis 9.55 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16
16 9194 Mitchell Korosec 9.56 Wendouree Athletic Club U16
17 7085 Ben Fahy 9.57 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
18 6223 Ryan Worn 9.58 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
19 8369 Tano Quach 10.04 Eureka Athletic Club U16
20 7275 Levi Hynes 10.05 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16



21 7139 Ollie Burt 10.10 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16
22 8276 Archie Grant 10.24 Eureka Athletic Club U14
23 8272 Augustus Barton 10.33 Eureka Athletic Club U16
24 8216 Tom Goodson 10.34 Eureka Athletic Club U14
25 8118 Cameron Snowden 10.44 Eureka Athletic Club 40+
26 7168 Leigh Hutchinson 10.52 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
27 6182 Michael Evans-Barker 11.02 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 50+
28 7307 Lachlan Anderson 11.03 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
29 6015 Richard Cocks 11.07 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 50+
30 8289 Ben Dykman 11.16 Eureka Athletic Club Open
31 7162 Brett Holloway 11.23 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
32 7287 Rex Brennan 11.39 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16
33 7020 Jarrad Turnbull 11.49 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
34 8269 Duke Pilmore 12.11 Eureka Athletic Club U14
35 7032 Lachlan Kramer 12.18 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
36 6022 Vincent Duffy 12.26 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 60+
37 9197 Marcus Downes 12.28 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
38 7109 Samuel Blood 12.32 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U20
39 6109 Kevin Ruddick 12.37 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 60+
40 7458 Huon Anderson 12.42 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
41 8077 Frank Shevlin 12.42 Eureka Athletic Club 60+
42 9050 Stephen Mclennan 12.43 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
43 8002 Nathan Armstrong 12.44 Eureka Athletic Club 40+
44 7413 Dean Watts 12.49 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
45 7026 Tim Hickingbotham 12.51 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
46 7284 Jaggar Mason 12.58 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
47 9052 Phillip McLennan 13.04 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
48 6188 Conrad Oberholzer 13.11 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
49 9024 Neville Down 13.22 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+



51 7136 Olivia Green 13.24 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
52 7177 Patrick O'Leary 13.25 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
53 7045 Nicholas Burnett 13.33 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 50+
54 6193 Steve McCulloch 13.58 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
55 8281 Rye Hateley 13.58 Eureka Athletic Club U14
56 7053 Andrew Blood 14.23 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
57 7107 Joss Ray 14.36 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
58 7242 Reuben Pougnault 14.46 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
59 7028 Corrie Van Raaphorst 14.47 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
60 7229 Jack Nankervis 15.13 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
61 7015 Paul Hayes 19.06 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 50+

Fastest Times Women
Place Name Time Club

1 7261 Rose Ashman 10.08 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16
2 8176 Lucy Jones 10.23 Eureka Athletic Club U16
3 7024 Aria Violini 10.42 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
4 9172 Rosie Hunt 11.09 Wendouree Athletic Club U18
5 7202 Olivia Hickingbotham 11.14 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
6 7403 Sarah Watts 11.20 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
7 9195 Amali Torney 11.21 Wendouree Athletic Club U14
8 7337 Erin Childs 11.24 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16
9 7253 Bonnie Burt 11.28 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+

10 7167 Chris Hutchinson 11.32 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
11 7216 Leni Williams 11.43 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
12 7067 Eliza Lepair 11.57 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
13 7256 Bek Gleeson 11.58 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
14 8285 Katrina Prior 11.59 Eureka Athletic Club Open
15 6108 Kelly Ruddick 12.05 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+



16 7370 Jean Flynn 12.08 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
17 9032 Michelle Hawkes 12.09 Wendouree Athletic Club 40+
18 7046 Sarah Brennan 12.49 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
19 6025 Casey Farquhar 12.50 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
20 8261 Lucy Goodson 13.09 Eureka Athletic Club U16
21 7271 Leah Moneghetti 13.15 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
22 7414 Erin Williams 13.41 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
23 7105 Belinda Mirabella 13.59 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 50+
24 6134 Anna Orr 14.44 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 60+
25 7056 Jodie Berrigan 14.45 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 50+
26 6174 Kirstie Newcombe 15.48 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
27 8292 Asha Wenzlick 16.03 Eureka Athletic Club Open


